Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:15.92
5:22.64
5:23.56
5:24.22
5:25.42
5:25.43
5:25.79
5:26.23
5:33.11
5:42.24
5:43.60
5:43.97
5:44.02
5:47.75
5:51.80
5:53.75
5:55.84
5:57.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:24.22
5:22.64
5:26.23
5:25.42

5:15.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
516
512
509
503
503
502
500
469
433
427
426
426
412
398
392
385
381

WA Pts

509
516
500
503
550

Round

r r r M I I I T I I T I T I I I I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/07/18
05/01/19
06/01/18
05/01/20
03/11/18
05/12/16
24/06/18
15/12/18
07/01/17
22/02/15
07/11/15
01/11/15
11/01/15
04/10/15
27/04/14
02/11/14
12/01/14
17/11/13

Date

05/01/20
05/01/19
15/12/18
03/11/18
16/07/18

Meet

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships
Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Icebreakers 2020

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Icebreaker 2017

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Meet
Icebreakers 2020
Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships

Venue

Glass Mill LC
Kent

Kent
Dover
London
Downham
Crook Log
Basildon
Canterbury
Gillingham
London
Downham
Canterbury
Cambridge
Barking
Lewisham
Canterbury

Lewisham

Venue

Dover
Kent
Basildon
London

Glass Mill LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:25.79
5:23.56
5:33.11
5:25.43
5:43.60
5:43.97
5:47.75
5:42.24
5:44.02
5:53.75
5:51.80
5:55.84

5:57.18

Copyright 2024

512
469
503
427
426
412
433
426
392
398
385
381

I T T I I I I I I T

24/06/18
06/01/18
07/01/117
05/12/16
07/11/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
02/11/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
1711113

Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Icebreaker 2017

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Saxon Crown Club Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Crook Log
Kent
Canterbury
Downham
London
Downham
Cambridge
Gillingham
Canterbury
Lewisham
Barking
Canterbury

Lewisham

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



