## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.92	550	Н	16/07/18	Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships	Glass Mill LC	Saxon Crown	4
5:22.64	516	Н	05/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Saxon Crown	3
5:23.56	512	Н	06/01/18	Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018	Kent	Saxon Crown	3
5:24.22	509	Н	05/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
5:25.42	503	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Saxon Crown	2
5:25.43	503	Н	05/12/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
5:25.79	502	Н	24/06/18	Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs	Crook Log	Saxon Crown	2
5:26.23	500	Н	15/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Saxon Crown	3
5:33.11	469	Н	07/01/17	Icebreaker 2017	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
5:42.24	433	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
5:43.60	427	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	Saxon Crown	2
5:43.97	426	Н	01/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
5:44.02	426	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
5:47.75	412	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
5:51.80	398	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
5:53.75	392	Н	02/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
5:55.84	385	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
5:57.18	381	Н	17/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:24.22	509	Н	05/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
5:22.64	516	Н	05/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Saxon Crown	3
5:26.23	500	Н	15/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Saxon Crown	3
5:25.42	503	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Saxon Crown	2
5:15.92 Copyright 202	550 4	Н	16/07/18	Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships	Glass Mill LC	Saxon Crown Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:25.79	502	Н	24/06/18	Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs	Crook Log	Saxon Crown	2
5:23.56	512	Н	06/01/18	Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018	Kent	Saxon Crown	3
5:33.11	469	Н	07/01/17	Icebreaker 2017	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
5:25.43	503	Н	05/12/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
5:43.60	427	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	Saxon Crown	2
5:43.97	426	Н	01/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
5:47.75	412	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
5:42.24	433	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
5:44.02	426	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
5:53.75	392	Н	02/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
5:51.80	398	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
5:55.84	385	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
5:57.18	381	Н	17/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS